KITTITAS COUNTY

Permit

Number

BP-11-00569

BP-12-00109

BP-12-00273

BP-12-00287

BP-12-00304

BP-12-00313

BP-12-00314

BP-12-00339

BP-12-00380

BP-12-00384

BP-12-00427

BP-12-00087

BP-12-00327

Permit Type

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

TOTAL: 11

ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT

ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT

KITTITAS COUNTY AUGUST 2012 BUILDING PERMITS

Customer Name

TANGEN, TERRY

BRADY, MICHAEL ETUX

FULGHAM, TOMMY D

SHIFLETT, DAVID & CONNIE

MALLETT, EVAN J ETUX

GRAY, SCOTT

WEBB, MAUREEN A

BEARDSLEY, ROGER & LEA

BURNSTEAD
CONSTRUCTION LLC

MOUNTAIN HIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

STEVE BURNSTEAD

JONES, DERYL W ETUX

PARKHURST, DAVID A ETUX

Full Permit Address

10891 WESTSIDE RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

991 RADER RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

240 HAZEL LN
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

0 CLOCKUM PASS RD
MALAGA WA 98828

1991 HUNDLEY RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

1650 FS RD 4517
CLE ELUM WA 98922

451 WAGON WHEEL RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

251 MCDOWELL RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

221 BLACK NUGGET LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922

280 CAKE BOX LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922

290 BLACK NUGGET LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922

104 TABLE MTN DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

921 PINNACLE LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922

Fees

2,530.90

1,001.13

975.73

938.43

329.58

720.86

969.78

797.35

359.88

563.79

359.88

685.75

973.43

Valuation

185,175.90

43,228.80

35,720.00

39,744.00

7,308.00

14,214.00

41,257.00

30,182.40

18,521.85

20,547.90

18,521.85

13,680.00

39,467.52

Contractor

OWNER

LEXAR HOMES YAKIMA
2410 TERRACEHEIGHTS DR
YAKIMA WA 98901

STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA
PO BOX 895
POST FALLS 1D 83877

SOLID STRUCTURES LLC
6724 N PITTSBURG
SPOKANE WA 99217

ARK CUSTOM BUILDINGS INC
PO BOX 1827
MARYSVILLE WA 98270

OWNER

OWNER

RANDY FISCHER CUSTOM BLDR
4880 ROBINSON CANYON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

STEVE BURNSTEAD CONSTRUCTION LLC
11980 NE 24TH ST
BELLEVUE WA 98005

TAMARACK SPRINGS CONSTR LLC
1241 WOOD DUCK RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

STEVE BURNSTEAD CONSTRUCTION LLC
11980 NE 24TH ST
BELLEVUE WA 98005

M & R CONTRACTING
110 SNODGRASS RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

OWNER

Issue Date

8/7/2012

8/7/2012

8/16/2012

8/1/2012

8/2/2012

8/6/2012

8/2/2012

8/24/2012

8/2/2012

8/13/2012

8/29/2012

8/8/2012

8/2/2012

Parcel Number

20-14-35020-0022

18-19-08040-0008

17-19-01057-0002

20-21-03000-0003

20-14-27050-0504

19-14-03020-0015

21-15-26050-0001

16-19-02058-0004

20-15-20059-0032

20-15-19051-0006

20-15-20059-0014

17-19-06055-0012

19-15-04054-0010



BP-12-00407

BP-12-00357

BP-12-00221

BUILDING PERMIT

BUILDING PERMIT
RENEWAL

BUILDING PERMIT
REVISION

COMMERCIAL
ALTER/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT

POWERS, CANDY

ROMANS, LYNN

WA STATE DOT

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

2152 PAYNE RD

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

1080 PINEGRASS LOOP
CLE ELUM WA 98922

771 SR 906
CLE ELUM WA 98922

$

$

235.00

509.50

2,132.20

$

161,000.00

273 SERENITY LN
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

OWNER

WOODRIDGE CUSTOM HOME
12180 TEANAWAY RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

THORNBERG CONSTRUCTION CO
4809 242ND AVE SE
ISSAQUAH WA 98027.

8/20/2012

8/10/2012

8/7/2012

BP-12-00353 |ALTERATION/ADDITION PEPKE, STEVE 861 SUNLIGHT DR $ 395.16 | $ 10,357.92 |STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA 8/24/2012 |19-16-24050-0233
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 895
POST FALLS D 83877
BP-12-00356 |ALTERATION/ADDITION HOUGNON, KIM & DONNA 1738 PAYNE RD $ 192.13 | $ 3,179.00 |IOWNER 8/10/2012 |17-19-34051-0001
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00367 |ALTERATION/ADDITION BENNETT 110 CATTAIL RD $ 37330 | $ 9,491.85 |IOWNER 8/23/2012 |19-18-32000-0012
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00370 |ALTERATION/ADDITION IHLER, JEFF ETUX 1100 DURANGO DR $ 395.16 | $ 10,687.50 |OWNER 8/29/2012 |19-16-02000-0022
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-12-00373 |ALTERATION/ADDITION DAVIS, PAUL D ETUX 460 EQUINOX DR $ 981.13 | $ 43,852.80 |HANSELL/MITZEL HOMES 8/24/2012 |20-15-19050-0132
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 2523
MOUNT VERNON WA 98273
BP-12-00377 |ALTERATION/ADDITION TRIPLE CREEK RANCH 9720 WILSON CREEK RD $ 447.03 | $ 11,694.08 |D M READ CONSTRUCTION INC 8/31/2012 |18-19-05000-0021

16-19-03000-0021

20-15-29050-0243

PERMIT

CLE ELUM WA 98922

3500 CRATES WAY
THE DALLES OR 97058

BP-12-00023 |COMMERCIAL BUILDING |USFS/SILVER FIR LODGE 80 TANNER WAY $ 13,260.60 | $ 1,014,232.80 |OWNER 8/6/2012 |22-11-16000-0001
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-12-00248 |COMMERCIAL BUILDING |SWAUK VALLEY RANCH LLC |0 SR 10 $ 2,169.65 | $ 91,122.80 |CRESTLINE CONST COMPANY LLC 8/6/2012 |19-17-18000-0001
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 3500 CRATES WAY
THE DALLES OR 97058
BP-12-00249 |COMMERCIAL BUILDING |SWAUK VALLEY RANCH LLC |0 SR 10 $ 2,099.65 | $ 91,122.80 |CRESTLINE CONST COMPANY LLC 8/6/2012 |19-17-18000-0001
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 3500 CRATES WAY
THE DALLES OR 97058
BP-12-00250 |COMMERCIAL BUILDING |SWAUK VALLEY RANCH LLC |0 SR 10 $ 2,099.65 | $ 91,122.80 |CRESTLINE CONST COMPANY LLC 8/6/2012 |19-17-18000-0001
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 3500 CRATES WAY
THE DALLES OR 97058
BP-12-00251 |COMMERCIAL BUILDING |SWAUK VALLEY RANCH LLC |0 SR 10 $ 2,099.65 | $ 91,122.80 |CRESTLINE CONST COMPANY LLC 8/6/2012 |19-17-18000-0001




BP-12-00284

BP-12-00389

COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT

DEMOLITION PERMIT

KITTITAS CO FIRE DIST #7

AUSTIN, ROBERT W ETUX

16660 SALMON LA SAC RD
RONALD WA 98940

4610 SR 970
CLE ELUM WA 98922

$

2,929.41

109.50

$

HALME BUILDERS INC
PO BOX 1167
DAVENPORT WA 99122

TRS CONSTRUCTION LLC
206E 1ST ST
CLE ELUM WA 98922

8/3/2012

8/9/2012

21-14-28020-0001

19-16-04054-0001

BP-12-00400

PERMIT

MANUFACTURED HOME
PLACEMENT PERMIT

LLC

UNLAND, CHAD W ETUX

CLE ELUM WA 98922

150 REIN RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

538.60

1710 E CANTERBURY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

OWNER

8/15/2012

FO-12-00025 |FOUNDATION ONLY BRUNNER, BRIAN & 630 PALOUSE RD $ 250.00 | $ MF WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION 8/21/2012 |19-16-07057-0003
PERMIT BARBARA CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 1702
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
FO-12-00030 |FOUNDATION ONLY LLOID, MICHAEL C & 831 SPRAGGER WAY $ 250.00 | $ WOODRIDGE CUSTOM HOME 8/3/2012 |20-15-29051-0049
PERMIT MICHELE E CLE ELUM WA 98922 12180 TEANAWAY RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922
FO-12-00031 |FOUNDATION ONLY HARWOOD, ERIC A ETUX 610 RUBY KING LOOP $ 250.00 | $ HANSELL/MITZEL HOMES 8/6/2012 |20-14-24050-0235
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 2523
MOUNT VERNON WA 98273
FO-12-00034 |FOUNDATION ONLY OLIVE, KEND & EVELYN C |20 LAKESIDE CT $ 250.00 | $ OWNER 8/16/2012 |21-14-09050-0001
PERMIT RONALD WA 98940
FO-12-00035 |FOUNDATION ONLY NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS |143 SWEET SHOP LN $ 250.00 | $ NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS LLC 8/23/2012 |20-15-19051-0047

17-19-08030-0005

SAINTS

CLE ELUM WA 98922

4571 CLEMAN RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

BP-12-00374 |MECHANICAL PERMIT STOLLE, SUSANC W & 412 SWEET SHOP LN $ 64.00 | $ ONE HOUR HEATING & A/IC 8/1/2012 |20-15-19051-0068
CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 1000
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00375 |MECHANICAL PERMIT CERNICK, ROBERT M ETUX |5900 SR 970 $ 4950 | $ ONE HOUR HEATING & A/C 8/1/2012 |20-16-33040-0005
CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 1000
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00387 |MECHANICAL PERMIT STONE WINGS 3131 KITTITAS HWY $ 75.00 | $ CHINOOK WINDS CONSTRUCTION LLC 8/7/2012 |17-19-05040-0013
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 524
YAKIMA WA 98907
BP-12-00397 |MECHANICAL PERMIT DEHUFF, PATRICK AETUX 201 OLD CEDARS RD $ 69.50 | $ BRAD & BURKE HEAT/AIR COND INC 8/14/2012 |20-14-20051-0002
CLE ELUM WA 98922 604 W UNIVERSITY WAY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00403 |MECHANICAL PERMIT MICHENER, MARY 2818 N PIONEER RD $ 55.00 | $ ONE HOUR HEATING & A/C 8/17/2012 |18-18-26051-0013
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 1000
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00406 |MECHANICAL PERMIT CHURCH OF LATTER DAY 3551 HUNDLEY RD $ 65.00 | $ EXCEL PLUMBING INC 8/20/2012 |20-14-21020-0002




BP-12-00408 |MECHANICAL PERMIT RAUDEBAUGH, JOHN L. 261 LUM RD $ 75.00 - |GRANT MECHANICAL INC 8/21/2012 |20-16-30050-0037
CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 88
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-12-00413 |MECHANICAL PERMIT PEPLOWSKI, ANTHONY 101 WHITE PINE DR $ 70.00 - |ARMSTRONG'S ALL SEASONS LLC 8/23/2012 |20-14-12058-0003
RONALD WA 98940 1631 VANTAGE HWY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00414 |MECHANICAL PERMIT BARNHART, DARRELL 5711 COOKE CANYON RD $ 80.00 - |ARMSTRONG'S ALL SEASONS LLC 8/23/2012 |18-20-06000-0006
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 1631 VANTAGE HWY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00431 |MECHANICAL PERMIT PEISCHL, THOMAS M ETUX |110 SCENIC LN $ 69.50 - |ONE HOUR HEATING & A/IC 8/29/2012 |17-19-35000-0004
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 1000
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00433 |MECHANICAL PERMIT HABERMAN, PHIL & 70 MEADOWLARK RD $ 70.00 - |OWNER 8/31/2012 |21-18-18051-0006
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-12-00434 |MECHANICAL PERMIT SKEEN, DUANE M. 1540 FAIRVIEW RD $ 55.00 - |ONE HOUR HEATING & A/IC 8/31/2012 |17-19-11057-0001
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 1000
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00108 |NEW RESIDENCE BRADY, MICHAEL ETUX 991 RADER RD $ 3,113.07 235,248.08 |LEXAR HOMES YAKIMA 8/7/2012 |18-19-08040-0008
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 2410 TERRACEHEIGHTS DR
YAKIMA WA 98901
BP-12-00262 |NEW RESIDENCE PHILLIPS, GEORGE S ETUX |30 POWDER CAP CT $ 3,215.54 241,509.76 | TOTAL CONSTRUCTION 8/9/2012 |20-15-20058-0121
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 9405 S 200TH ST
KENT WA 98031
BP-12-00270 |NEW RESIDENCE LARSON, BONNIE E 820 OAKMONT DR $ 1,968.67 115,903.68 |REALITY HOMES INC 8/28/2012 |20-14-35052-0036
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 1308 ALEXANDER AVE E
TACOMA WA 98424
BP-12-00307 |NEW RESIDENCE MORALES, GABRIEL & 4771 PC RD 7350 $ 1,067.48 45,394.00 |OWNER 8/3/2012 |20-15-14000-0005
BUILDING PERMIT ANTONIA CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-12-00308 |NEW RESIDENCE HOVELAND, CATHY 210 SUNSHINE WAY $ 2,490.88 173,048.70 |OWNER 8/20/2012 |20-14-21050-0014
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-12-00311 |NEW RESIDENCE KAUFMAN, JEDEDIAH A & 741 TIMBER COVE DR $ 3,545.36 277,420.85 |NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS LLC 8/10/2012 |21-14-28052-0009
BUILDING PERMIT MARIA H RONALD WA 98940 1710 E CANTERBURY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00312 |NEW RESIDENCE BRUNNER, BRIAN & 630 PALOUSE RD $ 3,149.33 234,622.40 |MF WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION 8/3/2012 |19-16-07057-0003
BUILDING PERMIT BARBARA CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 1702
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00325 |NEW RESIDENCE MOUNTAIN HIGH 280 CAKE BOX LN $ 3,181.82 236,945.92 I TAMARACK SPRINGS CONSTR LLC 8/13/2012 |20-15-19051-0006
BUILDING PERMIT PROPERTIES LLC CLE ELUM WA 98922 1241 WOOD DUCK RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-12-00328 |NEW RESIDENCE JAMES, LOREN & LINDA 421 WADSWORTH LOOP $ 83,156.50 83,156.50 | OWNER 8/31/2012 |21-14-34050-0056

BUILDING PERMIT

RONALD WA 98940




BP-12-00330

BUILDING PERMIT

OTHER TYPE OF
BUILDING PERMIT

TRISTAR

BRASCH, ROWLAND &
KATHY

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

551 MORRISON CANYON LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922

$

307.71

$

6,528.00

OWNER

8/3/2012

BP-12-00338 |NEW RESIDENCE BEARDSLEY, ROGER & LEA |251 MCDOWELL RD $ 3,656.26 | $ 297,342.36 |RANDY FISCHER CUSTOM BLDR 8/24/2012 |16-19-02058-0004
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 4880 ROBINSON CANYON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00347 |NEW RESIDENCE NELSON SIDING LLC 401 FS RD 4517-117 $ 1,712.97 | $ 158,310.52 |CENTRAL CASCADE CONSTRUCTION 8/7/2012 |19-14-03000-0051
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 808
CLE ELUM WA 98922-0808
BP-12-00381 |NEW RESIDENCE BURNSTEAD 221 BLACK NUGGET LN $ 2,404.31 | $ 256,676.10 |STEVE BURNSTEAD CONSTRUCTION LLC 8/2/2012 |20-15-20059-0032
BUILDING PERMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC CLE ELUM WA 98922 11980 NE 24TH ST
BELLEVUE WA 98005
BP-12-00428 |NEW RESIDENCE STEVE BURNSTEAD 290 BLACK NUGGET LN $ 2,286.86 | $ 241,347.52 |STEVE BURNSTEAD CONSTRUCTION LLC 8/29/2012 |20-15-20059-0014
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 11980 NE 24TH ST
BELLEVUE WA 98005
BP-12-00432 |NEW RESIDENCE DAUGHERTY, BRET M & 5090 NANEUM RD $ 5,358.10 | $ 474,423.18 |OWNER 8/31/2012 |18-19-16000-0025

19-16-24050-0124

BP-12-00358

BP-12-00395

REPAIR PERMIT

REROOF BUILDING
PERMIT

TEANA PINES LLC

CARNEY, LLOYD L ETUX

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

8891 TEANAWAY RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

4680 4TH PARALLEL RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

$

213.99

279.58

4,207.60

7,789.13

OWNER

OWNER

8/23/2012

8/10/2012

BP-12-00411 |PLUMBING PERMIT WOODROW, BERNADETTE |741 FS RD 4517 $ 85.00 | $ - |GRANT MECHANICAL INC 8/22/2012 |19-14-03000-0035
CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 88
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-12-00423 |PLUMBING PERMIT MCBRIDE, GREGORY S 120 HAZEL LN $ 45.00 | $ - |OWNER 8/29/2012 |17-19-01057-0001

20-16-04000-0002

16-20-06010-0007




